FASTENING SYSTEM FOR LIGHTWEIGHT CLADDING, ROOFING AND WALLS
40
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
Features and advantages
Self-drilling tip Ability of drilling plates of thickness up to 12 mm
EPDM washer It seals and secures the connection from corrosion
Possibility of painting
according to RAL Palette

diameter D
[mm]
Thread
length
l [mm]
Drilling
capacity
t max [mm]
SUPER
SQ CERAMIC
QUALITY
SUPER
SQ CERAMIC
QUALITY
  RAL
ø5.5 WSW-12-55095-Z16 WSW-12-55095-Z16-RAL 5.5x95 30-60 16 50 12 100
WSW-12-55115-Z16 WSW-12-55115-Z16-RAL 5.5x115 50-80 16 50 12 100
WSW-12-55135-Z16 WSW-12-55135-Z16-RAL 5.5x135 50-100 16 70 12 100
WSW-12-55155-Z16 WSW-12-55155-Z16-RAL 5.5x155 70-120 16 70 12 100
WSW-12-55175-Z16 WSW-12-55175-Z16-RAL 5.5x175 90-140 16 70 12 100
WSW-12-55195-Z16 WSW-12-55195-Z16-RAL 5.5x195 110-160 16 70 12 100
WSW-12-55235-Z16 WSW-12-55235-Z16-RAL 5.5x235 150-200 16 70 12 100
WSW-12-55285-Z16 WSW-12-55285-Z16-RAL 5.5x285 200-250 16 70 12 100
made to order
Code
 dw x Lw
 [mm]
Panel
thicknees
[mm]
Aluminum
washer
diameter D
[mm]
Thread
length
l [mm]
Drilling
capacity
t max [mm]
SUPER
SQ CERAMIC
QUALITY
SUPER
SQ CERAMIC
QUALITY
  RAL
ø5.5 WSW-12-55095-A19 WSW-12-55095-A19-RAL 5.5x95 30-60 19 50 12 100
WSW-12-55115-A19 WSW-12-55115-A19-RAL 5.5x115 50-80 19 50 12 100
WSW-12-55135-A19 WSW-12-55135-A19-RAL 5.5x135 50-100 19 70 12 100
WSW-12-55155-A19 WSW-12-55155-A19-RAL 5.5x155 70-120 19 70 12 100
WSW-12-55175-A19 WSW-12-55175-A19-RAL 5.5x175 90-140 19 70 12 100
WSW-12-55195-A19 WSW-12-55195-A19-RAL 5.5x195 110-160 19 70 12 100
WSW-12-55235-A19 WSW-12-55235-A19-RAL 5.5x235 150-200 19 70 12 100
WSW-12-55285-A19 WSW-12-55285-A19-RAL 5.5x285 200-250 19 70 12 100
made to order
WSW-12 Self-drilling screw with EPDM washer
for fixing sandwich panels in steel construction - 12mm
Construction